
 
HOBBY CHEF BAKERY PLANNER 

Date  Day Egg Less Menu 

20.08.24 Tuesday  Saffron and cardamom baked yogurt, chocolate hazelnut tart. 

22.08.24 Thursday  Sticky dates crumble cake, candied walnut and caramel pie  

24.08.24 Saturday  Pesto and cheese bread roll, olive and potato ciabatta 

27.08.24 Tuesday  Tea time favorite cherry cake, chocolate walnut brownie , cumin cookie  

29.08.24 Thursday  Vanilla sponge, pineapple comport, fresh pineapple cake  

31.08.24 Saturday  Coffee sponge, tiramisu, coffee and chocolate roulade  

  Gluten Free Menu  

17.09.24 Tuesday  Carrot and walnut muffin, English muffin, pistachio and raisin scones  

19.09.24 Thursday  Banana bread, coffee panacotta with chocolate sauce  

21.09.24 Saturday  Crème Brule with parmesan crisps, sea salt pretzels , stolen cookie  

24.09.24 Tuesday  Cheese and garlic pull apart bread, rich chocolate cake   

26.09.24 Thursday  Chocolate macaroon, coconut macaroon, choc chip cookies    

28.09.24 Saturday  Healthy multi seeds protein bar topped with cheese cake, focaccia bread   

  Vegan   

15.10.24 Tuesday  New York style crumb cake, cinnamon roll with fondant   

17.10.24 Thursday  Puff pastry, vegetable turnover,  apple compot ,  

19.10.24 Saturday  Chocolate and zucchini cup cakes, pineapple upside cake   
 
 

22.10.24 Tuesday  Multispeed brown baguette, caramelized onion and walnut roll,   

24.10.24 Thursday  Vegetable pie, fresh fruit tart, short crust pastry    

26.10.24 Saturday  Almond and pistachio biscotti, granola bars, chocolate and roasted nut crepe   

 
Location:IICA, 

 
DelhiTimings: 2:00pmto5:30pm Mode 

of Learning: Hands-On 

Fee: ₹ 27,000/- for the one Month program (12 classes) 

Fee: ₹ 3000/-for single class 

PleaseNote: 
 

• Allcheque(s)tobemadeinfavorofDattaHospitalityManagementSupportServicesPvt.Ltd 

• Allfeesaresubjectto18%GST 
• 100%Feesmustbesubmittedtosecureaseatinanyoftheprograms 
• Feesarenon-refundableIICAreservestherighttochangeanymenuitemwithoutpriornotice 
• Allstudentsarerequiredtocarryyourapron&twokitchendustersanyclass 
• Classesmissedshallnotberepeated 



• ModeofLearning:Hands-On 
• Minimumnumberofstudentsrequiredtostarttheprogramis5 


